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Description

199101090000
07220

01/09/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FARRELL,
ROBERT A. &
SHER

325 334 Other:MORTG
AGE 86, PAGE
479

199101090000
07990

01/09/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BANKS,
JAMES T. &
JANET M

325 333

199101090000
09030

01/09/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KIMBRELL,
TIMOTHY R. &
VI

325 321 10 50 Lot#:27
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:OAKRID
GE, 2ND
SECTOR

199101100000
10910

01/10/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

325 480

199101230000
21530

01/23/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BILLINGSLEY
HOMES INC

326 562 11 28 Lot#:38
Book:11 Pg:28
Desc:SADDLE
RUN

199102140000
46320

02/14/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GEER, DAVID
A. & MARGIE
R

329 398 Other:VOLUME
NO 451, PAGE
669

199103120000
72940

03/12/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

333 92 Other:VOLUME
87, PAGE 81.
RERECORDE
D IN 100,
PAGE 525.

199103130000
74880

03/13/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROSNER,
LEWIS F. &
ELLEN

333 334 Other:VOLUME
178, PAGE
425.

199102260000
59580

02/26/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PALMER,
LARRY A. &
KATHY

330 935 Other:BOOK
NO 214, PAGE
594

199103220000
84280

03/22/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SPRATLIN
CONST CO
INC.

334 667 13 99 Lot#:309
Book:13 Pg:99
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
7TH SECTOR

199104120001
04440

04/12/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

337 995

199104150001
07550

04/15/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HESTER
REALTY &
CONTRACTI

338 297 10 50 Lot#:42
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR

199103290000
90060

03/29/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES NEILL,
THOMAS D. &
BARBAR

335 594 Other:MORTG
AGE VOLUME
51, PAGE 710

199103290000
90770

03/29/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES NEILL,
THOMAS D. &
BARBAR

335 594

199104010000
92230

04/01/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PRECISION
HOMEBUILDE
RS

335 800 13 99 Lot#:325
Book:13 Pg:99
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
7TH SECTOR



199104010000
92500

04/01/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

335 786

199104220001
14520

04/22/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

339 399

199104040000
95860

04/04/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NATL
HERITAGE
MORT CORP

336 740

199104240001
16570

04/24/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ACTON
HOMES INC

339 725 12 64 Lot#:101
Book:12 Pg:64
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
3RD SECTOR

199104240001
16550

04/24/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BURGESS,
J.C.

339 726 6 42 Lot#:9 Blk:7
Book:6 Pg:42
Desc:APPLEC
ROSS

199104240001
17040

04/24/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ACTON
HOMES INC

339 725

199104110001
03210

04/11/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PRECISION
HOMEBUILDE
RS

337 881 13 99 Lot#:325
Book:13 Pg:99
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
7TH SECTOR

199105010001
23950

05/01/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

340 785

199105220001
46570

05/22/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CORNERSTO
NE
PROPERTIES
RE

344 199 14 41 Lot#:28
Book:14 Pg:41
Desc:RIDGE
AT
MEADOWBRO
OK, 1ST
SECTOR

199105300001
54420

05/30/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STARK,
RONALD B. &
KAREN

345 42 Other:MORTG
AGE VOLUME
188, PAGE 463

199105300001
54610

05/30/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SOLLEY,
WILLIAM M. &
LAJU

345 43 Other:BOOK
173, PAGE 152

199106100001
63910

06/10/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FONTAINE INC 347 38 12 29 Lot#:10
Book:12 Pg:29
Desc:APACHE
RIDGE, 1ST
SECTOR

199106100001
64620

06/10/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO

347 329 14 41 Lot#:22
Book:14 Pg:41
Desc:RIDGE
AT
MEADOWBRO
OK, 1ST
SECTOR

199106120001
67390

06/12/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MOORE DEVT
INC

347 700 11 59 Lot#:23
Book:11 Pg:59
Desc:HICKOR
Y RIDGE
SUBDIVISION

199106120001
68470

06/12/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MOORE DEVT
INC

347 700


