Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Date Reco	orded= 19	991; Name	= SOUTH	ITRUST N	ORTGAGE	CORP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101090000 07220	01/09/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FARRELL, ROBERT A. & SHER	325	334				Other:MORTG AGE 86, PAGE 479
199101090000 07990	01/09/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BANKS, JAMES T. & JANET M	325	333				
199101090000 09030	01/09/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KIMBRELL, TIMOTHY R. & VI	325	321	10	50		Lot#:27 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:OAKRID GE, 2ND SECTOR
199101100000 10910	01/10/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	325	480				
199101230000 21530	01/23/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BILLINGSLEY HOMES INC	326	562	11	28		Lot#:38 Book:11 Pg:28 Desc:SADDLE RUN
199102140000 46320	02/14/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GEER, DAVID A. & MARGIE R	329	398				Other:VOLUME NO 451, PAGE 669
199103120000 72940	03/12/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	333	92				Other:VOLUME 87, PAGE 81. RERECORDE D IN 100, PAGE 525.
199103130000 74880	03/13/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSNER, LEWIS F. & ELLEN	333	334				Other:VOLUME 178, PAGE 425.
199102260000 59580	02/26/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PALMER, LARRY A. & KATHY	330	935				Other:BOOK NO 214, PAGE 594
199103220000 84280	03/22/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SPRATLIN CONST CO INC.	334	667	13	99		Lot#:309 Book:13 Pg:99 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 7TH SECTOR
199104120001 04440	04/12/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	337	995				
199104150001 07550	04/15/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HESTER REALTY & CONTRACTI	338	297	10	50		Lot#:42 Book:10 Pg:50 Desc:OAK RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR
199103290000 90060	03/29/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	NEILL, THOMAS D. & BARBAR	335	594				Other:MORTG AGE VOLUME 51, PAGE 710
199103290000 90770	03/29/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	NEILL, THOMAS D. & BARBAR	335	594				
199104010000 92230	04/01/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PRECISION HOMEBUILDE RS	335	800	13	99		Lot#:325 Book:13 Pg:99 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 7TH SECTOR

199104010000	04/01/1991	SOUTHTRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE	335	786			
92500	12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP			FINANCING INC					
199104220001 14520	04/22/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	339	399			
199104040000 95860	04/04/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NATL HERITAGE MORT CORP	336	740			
199104240001 16570	04/24/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ACTON HOMES INC	339	725	12	64	Lot#:101 Book:12 Pg:64 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 3RD SECTOR
199104240001 16550	04/24/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BURGESS, J.C.	339	726	6	42	Lot#:9 Blk:7 Book:6 Pg:42 Desc:APPLEC ROSS
199104240001 17040	04/24/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ACTON HOMES INC	339	725			
199104110001 03210	04/11/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PRECISION HOMEBUILDE RS	337	881	13	99	Lot#:325 Book:13 Pg:99 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 7TH SECTOR
199105010001 23950	05/01/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	340	785			
199105220001 46570	05/22/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNERSTO NE PROPERTIES RE	344	199	14	41	Lot#:28 Book:14 Pg:41 Desc:RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK, 1ST SECTOR
199105300001 54420	05/30/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STARK, RONALD B. & KAREN	345	42			Other:MORTG AGE VOLUME 188, PAGE 463
199105300001 54610	05/30/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SOLLEY, WILLIAM M. & LAJU	345	43			Other:BOOK 173, PAGE 152
199106100001 63910	06/10/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FONTAINE INC	347	38	12	29	Lot#:10 Book:12 Pg:29 Desc:APACHE RIDGE, 1ST SECTOR
199106100001 64620	06/10/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO	347	329	14	41	Lot#:22 Book:14 Pg:41 Desc:RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK, 1ST SECTOR
199106120001 67390	06/12/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MOORE DEVT INC	347	700	11	59	Lot#:23 Book:11 Pg:59 Desc:HICKOR Y RIDGE SUBDIVISION
199106120001 68470	06/12/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MOORE DEVT INC	347	700			